MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2019

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

Date|

Day

l Time

l Topic

Speaker / Guide

GUEST LECTURE

20/3/2019 ]Thursday 11:00 to 2:00 PM ISurgical aspects of renal Transpalantation Dr. Kshyapi
LECTURES
14/3/2019 [Wednesday |1:00to 2:00 PM |Diagnostic Approch and management of acute abdomen Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
28/3/2019 |Wednesday |1:00 to 2:00 PM [Current concept and medical management of urinery stones Dr. Rahan Valsangkar
JOURNAL CLUB
5/3/2019 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Nikhil Phadke
12/3/2019 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Pratik Taur
19/3/2019 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
26/3/2019 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Shantaram Gulve
STUDENT SEMINAR
4/3/2019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Patient safety and the surgeon - Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Tushar Khachane
11/3/2019  |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM ;\:;Tzieme”t of Abdominal compartment syndrome - V. Dr. Sudhir Dube
Management of Abdominal tuborculosis - Dr. Harsh ‘
18/3/2019 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Trivedi Dr. Sandesh Gawads
25/3/2V019 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Surgical Management of Crohn's disease - Dr. Rushin Pandya Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
CASE PRESENTATION
1/3/2019 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushin Pandya/Dr. V. jaiswal Dr. Shantaram Gulve
8/3/2019 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr Harsh Trivedi/ Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Keyur Gutte
22/3/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM | Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Rahul Kashide
29/3/2019 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Gopi Mishra / Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Dnyaneshwar Ghadge
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE
6/3/2019 Wednesday  [2:00 to 4:00 PM  [Radiclogy (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
13/3/2019 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
19/3/2019 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM_|Radiology Dept of Radiology
27/3/2019 |Wednesday  [2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL
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